
Executive Summary 

 

Fund 12821 Org 3501100 Project N/A 
   
  
The Council on Substance Abuse and Mental Health  
655 Broadway St. #200 
Denver, CO 80203 

Jail to Community Reentry 
Services  

   
Prior Amount  $459,680 
Amendment Amount $535,038 
Total Amount  $994,718 

1-Year Ext Prior council action 

None  

   
Term January 1, 2011 thru December 31, 2011 CC# CE 01015 (1) 

 

 

 


