City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

10-1093 Version: 1

Bill Status: Passed
12/9/2010 In control: Consent
12/9/2010 Final action: 1/3/2011

Approves a first amendment to a Special Facilities and Ground Lease revenue contract with EZ Rent
A Car, Inc. for parking lot space and building space on 78th Avenue and Gun Club Road for total
revenues in the amount of $893,366. (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE AND SUSTAINABILITY) Approves
a first amendment to a Special Facilities and Ground Lease revenue contract with EZ Rent A Car, Inc.
for parking lot space and building space on 78th Avenue and Gun Club Road for total revenues in the
amount of $893,366. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is
on - -10. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 12-9-10.

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving
a proposed First - BR10-1093. DIA - EZ Rent a Car 1st Amendment (AR95014-1), 3. A bill for an
ordinance approving a proposed First - CB10-1093_Bill_EZ Rent A Car First Amendment (Special
Facilities)- 12-16-10 - LM, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - BR10-
1093_Agreement_EZ Rent A Car

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/3/2011 4 City Council passed Pass
12/20/2010 3 City Council ordered published Pass
12/14/2010 2 Mayor-Council No Action

12/9/2010 1 Consent approved by consent

City and County of Denver

Printed on 10/19/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 1



http://www.legistar.com/

